ST. ANNE’s Faith Formation Process for Catholic School children in 2™ through 5t grade who desire

reception of the Sacraments of First Reconciliation and First Holy Communion (Eucharist):

Requirements in YELLOW:

Faith Formation Process for Parents of First Communicants:
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Come to Mass regularly with your family!
Register your children for Faith Formation (and/or Catholic School) by August 31°%.
https://saint-anne.org/forms/2017-faith-formation-registration/ Please select Sacramental

Preparation for First Reconciliation AND First Eucharist even if no other FF class is necessary at
this time.

Pick up your Parent-Packet on Catechetical Sunday, September 17" at St. Anne.

Bring your children to FF classes the first three full weekends of every month beginning Sun.
October 1. (Must be registered by August 31%, or attend Catholic School)

Attend First Reconciliation Parents Only Orientation during FF classes on Sat. Nov. 4™ at 4p or

Sunday, November 5™ at 10:30am and pick up another Parent-Packet specific to Reconciliation.
Attend First Reconciliation Retreat with your child on Sat. Nov. 18" from 1-4p.

Celebrate the Reconciliation Sacrament on Wednesday, Dec. 6" at 6pm at St. Anne (or soon

after with a Catholic priest)
First Communion Parents Only Orientation 4p Sat. Feb. 10" or 10:30a Sun. Feb. 11"
First Communion Retreat #1 Sat. February 17 or Sun. February 18 from 1-4p (required)

First Communion Retreat #2 Sat. March 10" or Sun. March 11" from 1-4p (also required)

Celebrate all the Triduum Masses at the end of Lent (See the bulletin for times)

Celebrate Mass on Easter Sunday April 1 somewhere on this beautiful planet.

First Communion Rehearsal THURSDAY, APRIL 19" (5:15p for 5:15p Sat. Mass; 6:15p for 9:15am
Mass; 7:15p for 11:30a Mass)

First Communion Weekend! (5:15p Sat. April 21; 9:15am and 11:30am on Sunday, April 22)
See you at Mass!
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